SENATE AMENDMENT 14, TO 2007 ASSEMBLY BILL 207

November 8, 2007 – Offered by Senators Plale, Erpenbach, Wirch, Breske, Decker, Hansen, Coggs, Lassa, Lehman, Vinehout, Kreitlow, Taylor and Miller.

At the locations indicated, amend the engrossed bill as follows:

- **1.** Page 24, line 3: delete the material beginning with "the earlier of" and ending with "2. b." on line 8 and substitute "the first day of the 36th month beginning after the effective date of this subdivision [revisor inserts date].".
 - **2.** Page 24, line 12: delete that line and substitute "first day of the 36th month beginning after the effective date of this subdivision [revisor inserts date].".
 - **3.** Page 24, line 25: after "municipality." insert "The obligation to provide monetary support required under this subdivision shall continue until the first day of the 36th month beginning after the effective date of this subdivision [revisor inserts date].".

11 (END)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10